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COCKTAILS

SIGNATURES

BRIDGETOWN TO MILAN 26

Doorly’s 12yr Rum, Planteray Cut & Dry Rum, Banana Liqueur, Campari,
Sweet Vermouth, Served on the Rock

IF YOU LIKE, PINA COLADAS 26

RPV Rum Blend, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice, Lime, Prosecco, Served Up

SOUTH SHORE 26
Botanist Gin, Elderflower, Lime, Cucumber, Mint, Simple Syrup, Served Up

BAJAN DAISY 28
Orendain Reposado Tequila, Se Busca Mezcal, Sorrel, Falernum, Agave, Lime, Served on the Rock

FLOOZY LIKE A MULE 26
Tito’s Vodka, Passion Fruit, Vanilla, Lime, Ginger Beer, Served Tall over Ice

ST LUCY SOUR 26
Mt Gay Black Barrel Rum, Aperol, Tamarind, Lime, Bitters, Served on the Rock

BEE FASHIONED 27
Maker’s Mark Bourbon, Barbados Honey, Bitters, Served on the Rock

NUT & BEAN 27
Planteray Cut & Dry Coconut Rum, Espresso, Black Strap Molasses, Simple Syrup, Served Up

RPV RUM PUNCH 26
Mount Gay Eclipse Rum, Nutmeg, Lime, Bitters, Simple Syrup, Served Long

SPIRIT FREE

VIOLET HOUR 22
Lavender, Mint, Lime Juice, Ginger Ale, Served Tall

CRIMSON 22
Strawberry Shrub, Basil, Black Pepper, Grapefruit Soda, Served Tall

FLOWER OF PASSION 22
Passion Fruit, Mango, Elderflower, Mint

VIRGIN COLADA 22
Coconut, Pineapple, Lime Juice, Served Frozen

Prices are in Barbados dollars, inclusive of applicable VAT. A 2.5% Government Product Levy & 10% service charge will be added to your bill.
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ROYAL PAVILION



SPIRIT LIST

RUM

MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE

MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE SILVER
MOUNT GAY BLACK BARREL
MOUNT GAY X.0

BACARDI SUPERIOR WHITE
FOURSQUARE SPICE RUM
PLANTATION GRAND RESERVE

PLANTATION CUT & DRY COCONUT

PLANTATION XO
MALIBU COCONUT RUM
AGUCANA CACHACA
APPLETON 12YR

EL DORADO 5YR

EL DORADO 12YR

EL DORADO 21YR
DOORLY 5YR

DOORLYS 12YR
DOORLYS 21YR

VODKA
GREYGOOSE
BELVEDERE
KETTLE ONE
TITO'S
STOLI ORIGINAL
ABSOLUT ELYX
ABSOLUT REGULAR
ABSOLUT CITRON
ABSOLUT MANDARIN
ABSOLUT PEPPER
FINLANDIA
SMIRNOF

GIN
BOTANIST
MONKEY 47
BOMBAY
BEEFEATER
TANQUERAY
SIPSMITH
CITADEL
WHITNEY NEIL ORIGIONAL

WHITNEY NEIL RHYBARB & GINGER

WHITNEY NEIL PARMA VIOLET
PLYMOUTH GIN

HENDRICS

BLUE LIGHT

TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO SILVER
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO
PATRON SILVER
PATRON CAFE

SE BUSCA MEZCAL
ORENDAIN BLANCO
ORENDAIN REPOSADO
CENOTE BLANCO
CENOTE REPOSADO
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19
19
23
26
25
23
19
21
28
16
20
45
26
34
52
21
34
52

28
26
26
26

24

32

23

23

23

23

21
23

26
34
25
24
24
25
23
28
28
28
30
32
26

21
36
28
36
32
18
18
28
32
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WHISKY

FAMOUS GROUSE

DEWARS WHITE LABEL
DEWARS 12YR

GLENFIDDICH 12YR
MACALLAN AMBER
MACALLAN 12YR DOUBLE CASK
TALISKER

JOHNNY WALKER BLACK LABEL
WOODFORD RYE

J&B SCOTCH

JACK DANIELS

JIM BEAM

MAKERS MARK

JAMESON

CANADIAN CLUB

CROWN ROYAL

MONKEY SHOULDER

COGNAC
HENNESSY V.S
HENNESSY V.S.0.P
HENNESSY X.0
COURVOISIER V.S
COURVOSIER V.S.0.P
REMY 1738
REMY V.S.0.P
REMY X.0

LIQUEUR
BAILEY'S
KAHLUA
GRAN MARNIER
COINTREAU
CHAMBORD
APEROL
CAMPARI
TIA MARIA
DISARANNO
B&B
DOM BENEDICTINE
PEACH SCHNAPPS
SOUTHERN COMFORT
GALLIANO
CHERRY BRANDY
DRAMBUI
DRY ORANGE CURACAO
TRIPLE SEC
CREME DE MENTHE
CREME DE CACAO BROWN
CREME DE CACAO WHITE
APRICOT BRANDY
BANANA LIQUEUR
BLUE CURACAO
TIO PEPE SHERRY
SAMBUCA
FALERNUM
JAGERMIESTER
PIMMS
PERNOD
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21
32
32
38
36
28
26
33
26
26
24
24
24
26
28
32

26
36
65
26
32
28
33
55

25
18
23
20
21
24
21
16
20
22
21
16
16
22
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
18
21
16
24
18
21



